
Oconto County EDC
     Samantha Boucher - 920-834-6969
     sboucher@ocontocounty.org

Florence County EDC
     Wendy Gehlhoff - 715-528-3294
     wgehlhoff@co.florence.wi.us

Marinette County Development and Tourism
     Jennifer Short - 715-732-7503
     jennifer.short@marinettecounty.com

InVenture North
     Roberta Davis - 715-732-1050
     roberta.davis@inventurenorth.com

Marinette Menominee Area Chamber
     Jacqueline Boudreau - 715-735-6681
     jacqueline.boudreau@mandmchamber.com

Peshtigo Chamber
     Tony O’Neill - 715-582-0327
     peshtigochamber@centurytel.net

Door County EDC
     Michelle Lawrie - 920-743-3113,
     Ext. 203
     michelle@doorcountybusiness.com

Destination Sturgeon Bay
     Cameryn Ehlers-Kwaterski
     - 608-712-3723
     cameryn@sturgeonbay.net

Greater Green Bay Chamber
     Eric DeKorne - 920-496-2108
     edekorne@greatergbc.org

De Pere Area Chamber
of Commerce
     info@deperechamber.org

On Broadway Inc.
     Brian Johnson - 920-437-2531
     brian@onbroadway.org

Military Ave Business Assoc.
     Leah Weycker - 920-544-9503
     director@militaryave.org

Downtown District - Downtown
Green Bay, INC
     Jeff Mirkes - 920-437-3423
     JeffM@downtowngreenbay.com

Definitely De Pere
     Tina Quigley - 920-403-0337
     tina@definitelydepere.org

Wisconsin Women’s Business
Initiative Corporation (WWBIC)
     Colleen Bies
     cbies@wwbic.com

Progress Lakeshore
     Jamie Zastrow - 920-482-0540
     jamie@progresslakeshore.org

Chamber of Manitowoc County
     Karen Nichols - 920-684-5575
     knichols@chambermanitowoccounty.org

Two Rivers Main Street
     Roger Russove - 920-794-1482
     office@tworiversmainstreet.com

Kiel Area Chamber of Commerce
     920-894-7861
     kielchamber@gmail.com

Kiel River Walk District
     Mary Christel - 920-980-8174
     christelspetsupply@charter.net

Sheboygan County Chamber
     Deidre Martinez - 920-395-8700
     deidre@sheboygan.org

City of Sheboygan
     Chad Pelishek - 920-459-3383
     chad.pelishek@sheboyganwi.gov

The Plymouth Chamber of Commerce
     Mary Hauser - 920-893-0079
     maryhauser@plymouthwisconsin.com

Elkart Lake Area Chamber
     Melissa Koehler - 920-876-2922
     Melissa@elkhartlake.com

Kewaunee County EDC
     Ben Nelson - 920-255-1661
     ben.nelson@kcedc.org

Algoma Area Chamber
     Kenneth Weinaug - 920-487-2041
     director@algomachamber.org

Kewaunee Area Chamber
     Renae Schlies - 920-388-4822
     admin@kewaunee.org

Reach out to the organization that would best fit the location of your business. 
You can reach out to the top contact for each county as a starting point if you 
are not sure which organization would fit best. If you are unable to reach any 
of the listed organizations, please reach out to your local municipality.

Main Street Bounceback Grant Program
Bay-Lake Region Partners

Main Street Bounceback Grant Program
Bay-Lake Regional Planning Commission

920-448-2820, Ext. 109
mainstreet@baylakerpc.org
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